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First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Esteban Avila A.V. Automotive Field Technician 1124 W 9th Street

Mike Brown We Care Transportation Head Mechanic 401 East Amherst St.

Federico Cisneros Creative Bus Sales Mechnical Engineer 14470 Ramona Ava.

Jeffery Davis DTE Energy Sr. Mechanic B/CNG 3278 Yargerville Rd.

Aaron Deerman Murrieta Valley Unified School District Mechanic 41870 McAlby Ct.

Fidencio Diaz ElDorado National Mechanical Engineer 9670 Galena Street

Mike Gorman Ride Right Maintenance Fleet Tech Supervisor 600 Sutro Street

Dony King City of Sierra Madre Fleet Mechanic 232 W. Sierra Madre Blvd.

Alan Krumbine Matheson Trucking Shop Manager 27236 3rd St. Bldg. B

Russell Larsen We Care Transportation Fleet Director 401 East Amherst St.

Cristhiane Lein ElDorado National Quality Manager 9670 Galena Street

Angela Loera City of South Pasadena Management Analyst 1102 Oxley Street

Michael McAllister County Of Orange - OC Fleet Services Automotive Mechanic 30102 Pacific Island Dr

David Miranda CR and R PM Mechanic 31641 Ortega Hwy, San Juan Capistrano 

Juan Orozco Fullerton Joint Union High School District Mechanic 1051 W. Bastanchury Road

Chris Parcell ElDorado National Manufacturing Engineer 9670 Galena Street

Carlos Partida Superior Ready Mix Technician 7188 Mission Gorge Rd.

Erik Pudvah Murrieta Valley Unified School District Mechanic II 41870 McAlby Ct.

Martin Rodriguez ElDorado National Field Technician 9670 Galena St.

Miguel Rodriguez ElDorado National Field Technician 9670 Galena St.

Scott Rosvall Moreno Valley Unified School Auto/Diesel Mechanic II 25634 Alessandro Blvd.

Alexis Rubio Landi Renzo USA Service Technician 23535 Telo Ave.

Guillermo Salas Superior Ready Mix Technician 7188 Mission Gorge Rd.

Mark Savoia Penske Truck Leasing BSM 4695 Ironton St.

Steve Shoemaker MTS San Diego Facility Foreman 100 16th Street

Brennen Snyder Oceanside Unified School District Equipment Mechanic 2070 Mission Avenue

Patrick Thomann Moreno Valley Unified School Auto/Diesel Mechanic II 25634 Alessandro Blvd.

Lonnie Thompson Colton Unified School District Technician 1212 Valencia Dr.

Daniel Vega ElDorado National Lead Inspector 9670 Galena St.
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John White Colton Unified School District Technician 1212 Valencia Dr.

Kenneth Williams Ride Right Maintenance Fleet Tech 600 Sutro Street
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Upland CA 91761 909-982-0599 esteban.avila1228@gmail.com 0 0

Buffalo NY 14215 716-898-7969 mabrown@wecaretrans.com 50

Chino CA 91710 909-465-5528 x160 federicoc@greenalternativesystems.com

LaSalle MI 48145 734-755-9277 jeffery.davis@dteenergy.com 200 X

Murrieta CA 92562 951-696-1600 adeerman@murrieta.k12.ca.us 17

Riverside CA 92509 909-591-9557 fidencio.diaz@eldorado-Ca.com

Reno NV 89512 312-735-7822 mgorman@ride-right.net 45

Sierra Madre CA 91024 626-355-7135 x817 dking@cityofsierramadre.com 6 2

Highland CA 92346 909-425-1795 AKrumbine@MathesonInc.com 30 15

Buffalo NY 14215 716-898-7969 rlarsen@cteny.com 52 175

Riverside CA 92509 951-733-5392 cris.lein@eldorado-ca.com 50

South Pasadena CA 91030 626-403-7368 aloera@southpasadenaca.gov 5

Laguna Niguel CA 92677 714-955-0390 McAllister.Michael@ocpw.ocgov.com

Temecula CA 92675 949-728-1206 grammaton9@gmail.com 70-80

Fullerton CA 92833 714-680-5664 jorozco@fjuhsd.org 20

Riverside CA 92509 909-591-9557 chris.parcell@eldorado-ca.com 0

San Diego CA 92120 760-690-5766 cpartida.cp.cp@gmail.com 20 30

Murrieta CA 92562 951-696-1600 epudvah@murrieta.k12.ca.us 19

Riverside CA 92509 951-733-5074 ken.edwards@eldorado-ca.com

Riverside CA 92509 951-733-5074 cristhianelein@gmail.com

Moreno Valley CA 92553 951-571-7500 srosvall@mvusd.net 30 10

Torrance CA 90505 310-257-9481 arubio@landiusa.com

San Diego CA 92120 760-690-5766 salasguillermo39@gmail.com 20

Denver CO 80239 303-375-0900 tech0552@yahoo.com 65 0

San Diego CA 92101 619-238-0100 x6475 steve.shoemaker@sdmts.com 300+

Oceanside CA 92054 760-966-7845 karen.ballard@oside.us 20

Moreno Valley CA 92553 951-571-7500 Patsgearbox@hotmail.com 30

Colton CA 92324 909-580-5003 x5380 Ltlonnie18@gmail.com

Riverside CA 92509 951-733-5392 daniel.vega@eldorado-ca.com
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Colton CA 92324 909-580-5003 x5380 jdeerewhite@hotmail.com 60+

Reno NV 89512 928-202-9308 kenwilliams@ride-right.net 45 X



NGV Safety Training

Riverside, CA • November 7-9, 2017

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

0 0

X X 1

X

X X 12

X 1

X 1

X 1 0

X

X X 1 0

X 1

8

2

X 1

0 0

X 20

X X 1

X 1 1

X X X

X 1

X 0 0

X 4

1 0

X 1 1
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X 3 0

X 2
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments
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